

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 05/31/2017

Page 1 of 1

Shin To		Rill To:			
Ship To: COMMISSION FOR ARTS & CULTURE 1200 THIRD AVENUE, SUITE 924 SAN DIEGO CA 92101-4106		SPECIAL PROMOTIONAL PROGRAMS Ste 1326 1200 THIRD AVE SAN DIEGO CA 92101		Billing Contact: Whitney Roux Telephone: E-Mail:WROUX@SANDIEGO.GOV	
Vender: Live of the Difference Terms:) days Due net 7 Terms:	
			Buyer:	Ana Garcia ne: 619-236-6150	
Vendor	ID: 10027891 Telephone:858-880-73	59 E-Mail: nguyensu1@yahoo.com	E-Mail:	AnaG@sandieg	o.gov
Line #	Item ID/Description	Del.Date Quan	ntity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	DEPT OPEN FY17 TOT CONTRACT Department Contact is: Whitney Roux Email: wroux@sandiego.gov Phone: 619-236-6798 "Certificate of insurance to be updated as requin Reimbursement to Little Saigon San Diego Fou Agreement for event on February 4-5, 2017 per	red" ndation FY17 TOT Allocations	34,257 EA	USD 1.00	USD 34,257.0
***	Item completely delivered				
2	Amendment to contract Department Contact is: Whitney Roux Email: wroux@sandiego.gov Phone: 619-236-6798 "Certificate of insurance to be updated as requi		2,000 EA	USD 1.00	USD 2,000.0
	Reimbursement to Little Saigon San Diego Fou Agreement for event on February 4-5, 2017 per				
****	Item completely delivered				
Notes: Th	Left he Terms and Conditions of this Purchase O	rder are available at http://sandiego.gov/purch	nasing/	Line Item Total	\$ 36,257.0
	IMPC	DRTANT!		Tax	\$ 0.0
o ensur	re prompt payments, PO # must appea to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> addr	r on all shipments and invoices; all invoic ess listed above	ces must be	PO Total	\$ 36,257.0